
Date: 18.11.2017 ca. 9:00 bis 17:00 Uhr 
Location: Langhans Hörsaal, Inselspital Bern

Target Audience: 
Mainly radiologists
Additional audience: gastroenterologists, liver surgeons, hepatologists, oncologists
Time Topic Duration Speaker
08:30 09:00 Arrival and registration 00:30
09:00 09:10 Introduction 00:10 Maurer / Huppertz
09:10 09:40 Magnetic resonance imaging techniques of the liver 00:30 Zwick / Maurer
09:40 10:10 Liver specific contrast media in everday use in radiology 00:30 Huppertz
10:10 10:40 Focal liver lesions: benign 00:30 Maurer
10:40 11:00 Coffee break 00:20
11:00 11:30 Focal liver lesions: malignant 00:30 Huppertz
11:30 12:15 Special: HCC imaging interactive with a hepatologist and a radiologist 00:45 Dufour / Maurer
12:15 12:45 Quiz cases 00:30 Maurer / Huppertz
12:45 13:45 Lunch break 01:00
13:45 14:15 MRI of the liver: What a surgeon expects from a radiologist? 00:30 Beldi / Maurer
14:15 14:45 The "Value Study": Cost considerations using liver specific contrast media 00:30 Huppertz
14:45 15:15 Coffee break 00:30
15:15 15:45 Imaging of diffuse liver diseases 00:30 Huppertz
15:45 16:15 Quiz cases 00:30 Maurer / Huppertz
16:15 16:45 Outlook: Functional imaging of the liver 00:30 Schmidt
16:45 17:00 Summary 00:15 Maurer / Huppertz
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